Features:
• High angular & energy resolution LEED & AES
• Miniature Electron Gun with double focusing
• Superior magnetic shielding
• Moiré pattern reduction
• Suitable for “in situ” epitaxial growth
• Integral Linear Motion and Shutter
• Low Outgassing Rate

In-line Electrical
Spring Connectors
Ordering Guide
LEED Application:
BDL600IR
LMX
ISH
LPS075-D
LIM12
LIM12B
LEED and AES Application:
BDL600IR
LMX
ISH
LPS300-D
LOA10-AES
LIM12
LIM12B
LEED optics with integral electron gun on 6” flange - 3 Grids
Linear motion (X=retraction distance)
Integral shutter
Digital power supply with voltage range 0 - 750 V
LEED imaging software with CCD camera, full version (optional)
LEED imaging software with CCD camera, basic version (optional)
LEED optics with integral electron gun on 6” flange - 4 Grids
Linear motion (X=retraction distance)
Integral shutter
Digital power supply with voltage range 0 - 3 kV
Digital AES controller with ramp voltage, sinewave oscillator,
lock-in and AES software
LEED imaging software with CCD camera, full version (optional)
LEED imaging software with CCD camera, basic version (optional)
IntegraLEED - MODEL LEED 600
Data
LEED-AUGER OPTICS (Model BDL600IR)
Retarding Field Analyzer
Grid Material
Energy Resolution
Glass-Display
Monitoring
Linear Motion
Integral Shutter
Magnetic Shielding
Assembly
Mounting
Bakeability
Integral Miniature Electron Gun
Concentric assembly of hemispherical grids
Working distance from sample 15 mm
Gold coated tungsten wire mesh
(100 mesh, 81% transparency)
0.2% - 0.5% at low modulation volt.
Fused silica glass coated with indium-tin oxide
conductive layer and P31 phosphor
(ZnS:Ag:Cu-green, 525 nm wavelength)
100° angle of acceptance from sample at a
distance of 50 mm
Standard viewport on NW100 (6" CF) Flange
Up to 150 mm retraction from sample (100 mm
standard); linear ball bearing and acme thread with all
spring electrical connections
Open and close at any position of the linear motion
Mu-metal cylinder with front cover for maximum
magnetic field attenuation
Extreme-high-vacuum compatibility with stainless steel,
high alumina and gold-plated copper alloy materials
6”( DN100CF) double sided conflat flange with
port length range 145 mm - 500 mm
Under vacuum, 250°C maximum
LPS075-D Digital LEED
Power supply (0-750 V) with USB interface and PC control
software for Windows 10. True primary beam current and total